

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.No.192 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
6.	17.06.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> It is represented by the learned counsel for the appellants that notices were served on respondents 2 and 3. He has also filed proof of service. The same is placed on record. At request, list the matter on 06.07.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of hearing. <u>VGKR, J</u> ARR	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--